SFH6318, SFH6319
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 2.0, 14-Jul-15 1 Document Number: 83678
For technical questions, contact: optocoupleranswers@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
High Speed Optocoupler, 100 kBd, Low Input Current, High Gain
DESCRIPTION

NC
VD Ei179074
ORDERING INFORMATION
S F H 6 3 # # T
PART NUMBER
AGENCY CERTIFIED / PACKAGE CTR (%)
UL, CSA ≥ 300 ≥ 500
SOIC-8 SFH6318T SFH6319T
SOIC-8, tube SFH6318 SFH6319
SOIC-8
6.1 mm